
Faculty Senate 2019-2020 
President:  Wes Cochran 

Vice President: Dana Weiser 
Secretary: S. Ramkumar (Ram) 

Lead Specialist/Office Coordinator: Patty Gisch  
Parliamentarian: Ryan Litsey 

AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 
Matthew Barnes NRM 2021 MS 2125 MATTHEW.A.BARNES@ttu.edu 
Robert Cox NRM 2022 MS 2125 ROBERT.COX@ttu.edu 
Courtney Meyers AGED 2022 MS 2131 COURTNEY.MEYERS@ttu.edu 
Jyotsna Sharma PSS 2022 MS 2122 JYOTSNA.SHARMA@ttu.edu 
ARCHITECTURE 
Hendrika Buelinckx ARCH 2021 MS 2091 HENDRIKA.BUELINCKX@ttu.edu 
Robert Perl ARCH 2022 MS 2091 ROBERT.PERL@ttu.edu 
ARTS & SCIENCES      
Rashid Al-Hmoud ECO 2020 MS 1014 RASHID.AL-HMOUD@ttu.edu 
Catharine Franklin HIST 2020 MS 1013 CATHARINE.FRANKLIN@ttu.edu 
Andrea Jonsson CMLL 2020 MS 2071 ANDREA.JONSSON@ttu.edu 
Lourdes Juan MATH 2020 MS 1042 LOURDES.JUAN@ttu.edu 
Emily Skidmore HIST 2020 MS 1013 EMILY.SKIDMORE@ttu.edu 
Jon Thompson CHEM 2020 MS 1061 JON.THOMPSON@ttu.edu 
Jeffrey P. Williams SASW 2020 MS 1012 JEFFREY.P.WILLIAMS@ttu.edu 
D. Gilson ENGL 2021 MS 3091 D.GILSON@ttu.edu 
Lewis Held BIOS 2021 MS 3131  
Belinda Kleinhans CMLL 2021 MS 2071 BELINDA.KLEINHANS@ttu.edu 
Daniel Nathan PHIL 2021  MS 3092 DANIEL.NATHAN@ttu.edu 
Tamra Walter SASW 2021 MS 1012 TAMRA.WALTER@ttu.edu 
Alex Wang MATH 2021 MS 1042 ALEX.WANG@ttu.edu 
Caroline Bishop CMLL 2022 MS 2071 CAROLINE.BISHOP@ttu.edu 
Zachary Brittsan HIST 2022 MS 1013 ZACHARY.BRITTSAN@ttu.edu 
Erin Collopy CMLL 2022 MS 2071 ERIN.COLLOPY@ttu.edu 
Charles Grair CMLL 2022 MS 2071 CHARLES.GRAIR@ttu.edu 
Antonio Ladeira CMLL 2022 MS 2071 ANTONIO.LADIERA@ttu.edu 
Anna Novotny SASW 2022 MS 1012 ANNA.NOVOTNY@ttu.edu 
Beau Pihlaja ENGL 2022 MS 3091 BEAU.PIHLAJA@ttu.edu 
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 
Andrea Romi ACCT 2020 MS 2101 ANDREA.ROMI@ttu.edu 
Kim Boal MGT 2021 MS 2101 KIM.BOAL@ttu.edu 
Kirsten Cook ACCT 2021 MS 2101 KIRSTEN.COOK@ttu.edu 
EDUCATION 
Stephanie Jones EP&L 2021 MS 1071 STEPHANIE.JONES@ttu.edu 
Dave Louis EP&L 2021 MS 1071 DAVE.LOUIS@ttu.edu 
Patricia Hawley EP&L 2022 MS 1071 PATRICIA.HAWLEY@ttu.edu 
ENGINEERING 
*vacant 
Stephen Bayne ECE 2021 MS 3104 STEPHEN.BAYNE@ttu.edu 
Mary Baker ECE 2022 MS 3102 MARY.BAKER@ttu.edu 
Mukaddes Darwish CECE 2022 MS 1023 MUKADDES.DARWISH@ttu.edu 
Miao He ECE 2022 MS 3102 MIAO.HE@ttu.edu 
Daan Liang CECE 2022 MS 1023 DAAN.LIANG@ttu.edu 
Siva Parameswaran ME 2022 MS 1021 SIVA.PARAMESWARAN@ttu.edu 
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HONORS COLLEGE 
Costica Bradatan HC    2021       MS 1017       COSTICA.BRADATAN@ttu.edu 
*vacant   HC    2022       MS 1017        
HUMAN SCIENCES 
Catherine Jai RHM 2020 MS 1240 CATHERINE.JAI@ttu.edu 
Dana Weiser HDFS 2020 MS 1162 DANA.WEISER@ttu.edu 
Sterling Shumway CFAS 2021 MS 1210 STERLING.SHUMWAY@ttu.edu 
Sandra Huston PFP 2022 MS 1210 SANDRA.HUSTON@ttu.edu 
LAW 
Wesley Cochran LAW 2020 MS 0004 WESLEY.COCHRAN@ttu.edu 
John Watts LAW 2021 MS 0004 JOHN.WATTS@ttu.edu 
LIBRARY/MUSM/SW COLLECTION 
Rob E. King LIB 2020 MS 0002 ROB.E.KING@ttu.edu 
Ryan Cassidy LIB 2021 MS 0002 RYAN.CASSIDY@ttu.edu 
MEDIA & COMMUNICATION 
Melissa Gotlieb  ADV    2021     MS 3082        MELISSA.GOTLIEB@ttu.edu 
Leo Eko  JEM    2022     MS 3082        LEO.EKO@ttu.edu 
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS 
Carol Flueckiger ART    2020      MS 2081       C.FLUECKIGER@ttu.edu 
James Decker  MUS    2021     MS 2033       JAMES.DECKER@ttu.edu 
Tanya Calamoneri TH&D    2022     MS 2061             TANYA.CALAMONERI@ttu.edu 
David Forrest  MUS    2022     MS 2033        DAVID.FORREST@ttu.edu 
SENATORS AT-LARGE 
Paul Pare CHEM 2020 MS 1061 PAUL.PARE@ttu.edu 
Toby Rider POLS 2020 MS 1015 TOBY.RIDER@ttu.edu 
Michael Borshuk ENGL 2021 MS 3091 MICHAEL.BORSHUK@ttu.edu 
Linda Donahue TH&D 2021 MS 2061 LINDA.DONAHUE@ttu.edu 
S. Ramkumar (Ram) ENTX 2021 MS 1163 S.RAMKUMAR@ttu.edu 
Donell Callender LIB 2022 MS 0002 DONELL.CALLENDER@ttu.edu 
Michael Farmer AAEC 2022 MS 2132 MICHAEL.FARMER@ttu.edu 
Katie Langford COMS 2022 MS 3082 KATIE.LANGFORD@ttu.edu 
Rob Weiner LIB 2022 MS 0002 ROB.WEINER@ttu.edu 
* denotes a vacancy or unexpired seat so the term, varies; once that term is complete 
that Senator can run again for a three-year term and does not have to wait the 
mandatory year layout time.  
 
Faculty Senate Office 
126 Doak Hall 
Phone 742-3656,  
FacultySenate@ttu.edu 
Webpage: http://www.depts.ttu.edu/senate/ 
 
Meetings are generally the second Wednesday September through May. 
Our meetings take place in the Senate room (room 125) in the SUB at 3:15PM. 
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